Thursday Schedule

Vista Ballroom

Grand Ballroom

Captiva Ballroom

6:00

7:30

8:15

9:00

10:00

REGISTRATION DESK OPENS - FOYER

Open Dancing
(All Levels)

Rachael McEnaney White
10-4 (Imp)
[with Madge]

Preview of Friday Dances

Open Dancing
(Beg - Low Int)

CLOSED FOR PREVIEWS

Open Dance Party until ??7?
(All Levels)

Open Dance Party until ??7?
(Beg - Low Int)




